V09 Page 1 of 15
ME6118
1A Adjustable Voltage High Speed LDO Regulators ME6118 Series
General Description                             Features
Typical Application
The ME6118 series are highly accurate, low noise,
LDO Voltage Regulators that are capable of
providing an output current that is in excess of 1A

V09 Page 2 of 15
Selection Guide
ME6118X X G
Environment mark
Package:
B3-SOT223
X
 Function
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
X X
Output Voltage
M3-SOT23-3
 product series product description
ME6118A12B3G VOUT =1.2V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A18B3G VOUT =1.8V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A25B3G VOUT =2.5V； Package：SOT223
ME6118A33B3G VOUT =3.3V； Package： SOT223
ME6118A50B3G VOUT =5.0V； Package：SOT223
ME6118E25B3G VOUT =2.5V； Package：SOT223； Different pin
ME6118E33B3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT223； Different pin
ME6118A33M3G VOUT =3.3V； Package：SOT23-3
ME6118
V09 Page 3 of 15
Pin Configuration
SOT223 SOT23-3